Red Cliffs Budget

2024 Budget
225,000.00
Capital Assessments 57,600.00

Assessments - Regular S
s

Total HOA Dues S 282,600.00
S
$

Interest - Bank Accounts

Total Income 282,600.00
Chimney Expenses
Chimney Cleaning
Chimney Inspection
Chimney Repair S -

Total Chimney $ 6,000.00
Building Maintenance
Deck/ Hand Rails S 500.00
Drywall Repairs S 2,500.00
Electrical Repair $ 500.00
Fence Repair $ 250.00
Fire Extinguisher $ 350.00
Gutter Cleaning S 500.00
Key/ Lock Repair S 250.00
Misc Supplies S 100.00
Monthly Maintenance $ 9,500.00
Parking Lot Sweeping $ 1,600.00
Pest Control S 500.00
Plumbing Repairs $ 2,000.00
Roof Repairs S 500.00
Siding Repair S 1,000.00
Stair Repair S 500.00
Stairwell Powerwashing S 1,000.00
Total Repairs S 21,550.00
Insurance Expense S 50,000.00
Landscaping
Fertilizer / Weed Maint S 3,000.00
Common Area S 15,000.00
Sprinkler Start-Up S 1,000.00
Sprinkler Repair $ 3,000.00
Sprinkler Turn Off  $ 750.00
Tree Maintenance S 5,000.00
Total Landscaping $ 27,750.00
Office Expense
Postage $ 300.00
Copies S 100.00



State Annual Fee
Corporate Report
Total Office

Professional Fees
Legal Fees
Tax Return
Property Management
Website

Total Professional

Snow Removal
Snow Melt
Snow Plowing

Total Snow Removal

Swimming Pool/ Tennis Court
Pool Restroom Cleaning

Pool Repair
Pool Maintenance

Total Swimming Pool Maint

Utilities
Electric
Gas
Cable
Trash
Water and Sewer

Total Utilities
Total Maintenance Expenses
Capital Expenses
Total Expenses

Net Income

$ 20.00
$ 10.00
$ 430.00
$ 1,000.00
$ 100.00
$ 9,000.00
$ 300.00
$ 10,400.00
$ 500.00
$ 5,000.00
$ 5,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 8,500.00
$ 11,000.00
$ 6,500.00
$ 6,500.00
$ 700.00
$ 18,500.00
$ 38,000.00
$ 70,200.00
$ 202,830.00
$ 20,000.00
$ 222,830.00
$ 59,770.00



