Red Cliffs Budget

		2024 Budget
Assessments - Regular	\$	225,000.00
Capital Assessments	\$	57,600.00
Total HOA Dues	ς	282,600.00
Interest - Bank Accounts	\$ \$ \$ \$	-
Total Income	Ċ	282,600.00
Total meome	۲	202,000.00
Chimney Expenses		
Chimney Cleaning		
Chimney Inspection		
<u>Chimney Repair</u>	\$	-
Total Chimney	<u>-</u>	6,000.00
,	т.	2,222.22
Building Maintenance		
Deck/ Hand Rails	\$	500.00
Drywall Repairs	\$	2,500.00
Electrical Repair	\$	500.00
Fence Repair	\$	250.00
Fire Extinguisher	\$	350.00
Gutter Cleaning	\$	500.00
Key/ Lock Repair	\$	250.00
Misc Supplies	\$	100.00
Monthly Maintenance	\$	9,500.00
Parking Lot Sweeping	\$	1,600.00
Pest Control	\$	500.00
Plumbing Repairs	\$	2,000.00
Roof Repairs	\$	500.00
Siding Repair	\$	1,000.00
Stair Repair	\$	500.00
Stairwell Powerwashing	\$	1,000.00
Total Repairs	\$	21,550.00
	•	,
Insurance Expense	\$	50,000.00
Landscaping		
Fertilizer / Weed Maint	\$	3,000.00
Common Area	\$	15,000.00
Sprinkler Start-Up	\$	1,000.00
Sprinkler Repair	ς ς	3,000.00
Sprinkler Turn Off	¢	750.00
Tree Maintenance	\$ \$ \$	5,000.00
	y \$	27,750.00
Total Landscaping	Ą	27,730.00
Office Expense		
Postage	\$	300.00
Copies	\$	100.00
·		

State Annual Fee <u>Corporate Report</u>	\$ \$	20.00 10.00
Total Office	\$	430.00
Professional Fees		
Legal Fees	\$	1,000.00
Tax Return	\$	100.00
Property Management	\$	9,000.00
<u>Website</u>	\$ \$	300.00
Total Professional	\$	10,400.00
Snow Removal		
Snow Melt	\$	500.00
Snow Plowing	\$	5,000.00
Total Snow Removal	\$	5,500.00
Swimming Pool/ Tennis Court		
Pool Restroom Cleaning		
Pool Repair	\$ \$	2,500.00
<u>Pool Maintenance</u>	<u>Ş</u>	8,500.00
Total Swimming Pool Maint	\$	11,000.00
Utilities		
Electric	\$	6,500.00
Gas	\$	6,500.00
Cable	\$	700.00
Trash	\$ \$	18,500.00
Water and Sewer	\$	38,000.00
Total Utilities	\$	70,200.00
Total Maintenance Expenses	\$	202,830.00
Capital Expenses	\$	20,000.00
Total Expenses	\$	222,830.00
Net Income	\$	59,770.00